

PARLIER CEMETERY DISTRICT
P.O. BOX 307
PARLIER, CA. 93648
PHONE: (559) 646-2440 FAX: (559) 646-2444
PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE FOR July 1, 2022

ADULT

Burial Space	\$ 1,050.00
Endowment Fee	\$ 500.00
Open & Close	\$ 925.00
Vault	\$ 1,000.00
Handling Charges	\$ 500.00
Tax on vault	\$ 89.75

Total: \$ 4,064.75

ADULT COMPANION BURIAL 1st

ADULT COMPANION 2ND

Burial Space	\$ 1,050.00	Open & Close	\$ 975.00
Endowment Fee	\$ 500.00	Handling Charges	\$ 500.00
Open & Close	\$ 975.00		
Vault	\$1800.00		
Handling Charge	\$ 500.00		
Tax On Vault	\$ 161.55		

TOTAL \$ 4,986.55

Total \$1,475.00

CHILD

Burial Space	\$ 1,050.00
Endowment Fee	\$ 500.00
Open & Close	\$ 750.00
Vault	\$ 800.00
Handling Charges	\$ 500.00
Tax on Vault	\$ 71.80

Total: \$ 3,671.80

STILL BORN & PREMATURE INFANT (CASKET 37X16 OR LESS)

Burial Space	\$ 700.00
Endowment Fee	\$ 400.00
Open & Close	\$ 375.00
Vault	\$ 400.00
Handling Charges	\$ 400.00
Tax on vault	\$ 35.90

Total: \$ 2,310.90

CREMAINS

Burial Space	\$ 1,050.00
Endowment Fee	\$ 500.00
Open & Close	\$ 500.00

Vault	\$ 450.00
Handling Charge	\$ 500.00
Tax on Vault	\$ 40.39

Total: \$ 3,040.39

Plot Purchase & Endowment only	\$1,550.00
DISINTERMENT	\$2,900.00
Single Cremain (Niches)	\$ 1,500.00
Companion Cremain (Niches)	\$ 2,000.00
Saturday Service Charge	\$ 1,500.00
Non-Residents only if plot has already been purchased	\$ 900.00

MARKERS (setting Fee's) No more 14x30 per Board Members
Single & Double Companion (Children)

12x24 \$225.00	8X16 (1 Zinc vase) \$200.00	Vases each @ \$65.00
----------------	-----------------------------	----------------------

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME WITH BOARD APPROVAL No longer accepting Non-Residents, We only accept CASHIER CHECKS MONEY ORDERS OR PERSONAL CHECK.